Visit our website at
Luceco is a registered trade mark of Nexus Industries Ltd.
TECHNICAL DATA
Supplied by Nexus Industries Ltd
Nexus Distribution Centre, Stafford Park 1
Telford, Shropshire, TF3 3BD
TASKA
UNDER CABINET
• 50W remote driver (4100mA) = LUCLDR50
24W plug in driver (2000mA) = LUCLDP24
The lamps cannot be changed
in the luminaire.
874/2012
The luminaire

325mm / 525mm
3 years standard warranty available
in the UK. Rest of the world may vary,
please ask your local distributor for
more information.
IP44
RATED
CAT NO. SIZE
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
WATTAGE
EFFICACY
Llm/W
COLOUR
TEMP
LUCL300CW 300mm 290 5W 58 4000K
LUCL300WW 300mm 250 5W 50 2700K
LUCL500CW 500mm 620 9W 69 4000K
LUCL500WW 500mm 520 9W 58 2700K
12.3mm
12 34mm
30mm
75mm 150mm